Coldwater Trout Stocking Schedule

updated as of 5/21/24
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Destination

Cane Creek
Hurricane Creek
Standing Rock Creek
Whiteoak Creek
Camp Renaissance
East Fork Shoal Creek
Little Buffalo River
Mill Creek

Tims Ford TW
Barren Fork River
Battle Creek

Big Soddy Creek
Calfkiller River

Cane Creek (Fall Creek Falls STP)

Center Hill TW
Charles Creek

Citico Creek

Collins River

Coops Creek

Dale Hollow TW
Goforth Creek

Greasy Creek
Hiwassee River TW
Little Sequatchie River

Mill Creek (Standing Stone STP)
North Barren Fork Creek
North Chickamauga Creek

Parksville TW
Pickett Lake
Pine Creek
Piney Creek
Pocket Creek
Sequatchie River
Spring Creek
Tellico River
Town Creek
Tumbling Creek
Wolf River
Beaverdam Creek
Brush Creek
Buffalo Creek
Chilhowee

Clark Creek

Stocking Date
04/30/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
05/03/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/15/2024
05/10/2024
05/01/2024
04/25/2024
04/24/2024
05/17/2024
05/15/2024
05/09/2024
05/15/2024
04/25/2024
05/17/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
05/15/2024
05/14/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/01/2024
04/30/2024
05/06/2024
04/25/2024
05/01/2024
05/14/2024
04/25/2024
04/30/2024
05/16/2024
05/14/2024
04/30/2024
05/16/2024
05/15/2024
05/06/2024
05/17/2024
04/23/2024
05/13/2024
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Cosby Creek

Dillard Ponds

Doe Creek

Doe River

Forge Creek

Ft. Patrick Henry
Goose Creek/Town Creek
Gulf Fork Big Creek
Horse Creek

Laurel Creek

Laurel Fork

Little River

Mantooth Pond
Middle Prong Pigeon River
Norris TW

North Indian Creek
Paint Creek

Panther Creek
Puncheoncamp Creek
Reedy Creek
Richardson Creek
Rocky Fork

South Holston TW
South Indian Creek
Spivey Creek

Stony Creek

Trail Fork Big Creek
Upper Roan Creek
"West Prong Little Pigeon River (Pigeon Forge) "
Wilbur

Wilbur TW

05/13/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/14/2024
05/07/2024
04/24/2024
05/21/2024
05/20/2024
05/13/2024
05/15/2024
05/14/2024
05/06/2024
04/30/2024
05/13/2024
05/07/2024
05/14/2024
05/20/2024
04/24/2024
04/22/2024
05/10/2024
04/22/2024
05/20/2024
04/29/2024
05/13/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/14/2024
04/30/2024
05/16/2024
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